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The restaurant from Valley Park offers 96 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $4.7.
Nestled in the Valley Park/West County area, Young's Restaurant showcases a unique blend of culinary delights
and an eclectic atmosphere. Patrons rave about the incredible smash burgers and chicken dishes, earning
consistently high ratings for food and service. However, some guests find themselves disillusioned by the
restaurant's pricing structure, with individual items sold separately, raising concerns among budget-conscious
diners. The service is often described as friendly, though there are reports of management lacking
professionalism. With its charming history and re-purposed decor, Young’'s may evoke nostalgia, but potential
diners should be prepared for mixed experiences.
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Breakfast

CHICKEN FILLET

Salad

COLE SLAW

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON

Paninis
TURKEY BACON CHEESE

Main Course
JALAPENOS POPPERS

Hamburgers
CHEESEBURGERS

Dinner Specials
COMBINATION SALAD

Summer Salads

DELUXE SALAD

Top Angebote

HAMBURGERS

American Food

HOT DOG

Baskets

FISH SHRIMP

$4.9

$1.4

$5.3

$3.5

$2.4

$5.0

$7.6

$2.1

$2.1

$8.5

Side Order

3 PIECE CHICKEN STRIPS $6.0

Hot Drinks

COFFEE

Other Menu Items

BEEF FRANK WITH CHILI $4.8
Frozen Treats

SUNDAES $3.4
Concretes

MINI CONCRETES $3.6

Chicken Dinners
4 PIECE CHICKEN DINNER $8.8

Ice Cream & Sundaes
BANANA SPLIT SUNDAES $5.0

Mexican-American Food

EMPANADAS

Wednesday All Day
Specials

7 JUMBO SHRIMP $8.5

Pappy&#39;S Favorites

FISH CHIPS $9.0

Restaurant Category

FRENCH
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Delicious Fried Chicken Fish Dishes
Meals FISH & CHIPS
2 BREAST DINNER $8.8 FISH AND CHIPS
FISH SANDWICH $5.9
Uncategorized
5 PIECE CHICKEN STRIPS $8.0 Seafood
CLAM STRIPS, FRIES 585
SOUpS HUSHPUPPIES
CHILI SOUP . 21 SHRIMP FRIES $7.5

CATFISH, FRIES, HUSHPUPPIES $8.5
LOBSTER BISQUE

Vegetarian Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES
GREEN BEANS $1.4
POTATO CHIPS
CAULIFLOWER $3.5
FRENCH FRIES $2.1
Chicken
Dessert
CHICKEN STRIPS
MILKSHAKES
FRIED CHICKEN
BANANA SPLIT
Chicken Dishes CONCRETES $4.6
CHICKEN FINGERS . . .
Chicken &Amp;Amp; A
CHICKEN TENDERS
Roll
Combo Mea|s 3 PIECE CHICKEN ROLL $4.6
2 PIECE CHICKEN DINNER $6.2 1 BREAST CHICKEN ROLL $3.2
3 PIECE CHICKEN DINNER $7.5 4 PIECE CHICKEN ROLL $5.9
Salads Burger
BLT SALAD $6.0 CHEESEBURGER
POTATO SALAD $1.4 DOUBLE CHEESE BURGER
COLESLAW PATTY MELT $4.3

BEEF FRANK $3.1
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Sandwiches

HOT DOG WITH CHILI

PORK TENDERLOIN FRITTER
GRILLED CHEESE

BACON LETTUCE TOMATO

Entrées

CHEESE STICKS

ONION RINGS
ZUCCHINI STICKS

2 PIECE CHICKEN ROLL
CHILI CHEESE FRIES

Side Dishes

HUSH PUPPIES

MASHED POTATOES

ONION RINGS

MASHED POTATOS WITH GRAVY
FRENCH FRIES

Ice Cream*

SHAKES MEAT

CHOCOLATE OR CHERRY DIP
CONES CUPS

GIANT CONES CUPS
CONES CUPS
FLOATS ICE CREAM SODAS

$3.8
$5.3
$2.1
$4.1

$3.5

$3.5
$3.3
$4.0

$3.5
$2.1

$3.4
$0.3

$3.2
$1.5
$3.4

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MUSSELS

TURKEY

PANINI

SOUP

FISH

MEAT

CHICKEN

BURGER

ROAST BEEF $5.3
ICE CREAM

Ingredients Used

BISCUIT
MUSHROOMS
SEAFOOD
ONION
PRAWNS
BACON
BEEF

PORK MEAT
CHEESE
CHILI
CHOCOLATE
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Youngs Ice Creamery

206 Meramec Station RAMO Opening Hours:

63088, Valley Park, United States Wednesday 11:00-20:00
Thursday 11:00-20:00
Friday 11:00-20:00
Saturday 11:00-20:00
Sunday 11:00-20:00

Made with Menu
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